ELFORDLEIGH

Children’s Menu 2025

(only available for under13)

Main Courses

Bangers & Mash

With Rich Gravy & Vegetables

(Vegetarian option available on request)

Chicken Goujons

Served in Floured Tortilla Wrap with Salad & Coleslaw
Children’s Pasta

Fresh Penne Pasta Topped with an Accompaniment of Your Choosing:

e Cheddar Cheese Sauce (V)
e Tomato Sauce (V)
o BeefBolognhaise
All Topped with Parmesan Cheese
60z Cheese Burger
Served in a Floured Bap with Slices of Tomato, Dressed Leaves &
Chunky Potato Wedges

Mini Fish & Chips
Served with Hand-Cut Chips & Buttered Peas

Desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie

Served with Vanilla Ice Cream

Chopped Fruit

Served with Warm Chocolate Dipping Sauce
Seasonal Fruit Pavlova

Served with Fresh Berries, Chantilly Cream & Meringue
Duo of Yarde Farm Ice Cream

2 Course Offer for only £15.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

*Adults must be accompanied by a child ©



